
FROM:
PA WAREHOUSE
PA WAREHOUSE
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 63 X 19 X 6 IN

REF: SHTY-241012-0116001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 11OCT24
ACTWGT: 70.77 LB
CAD: 260268360/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Kiana Douglas
Kiana Douglas

14533 GLASSBORO AVE

13142829402
JAMAICA NY 11435 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

2/
B2

64
/C

6C
4

7792 0112 4119

     11435

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7792 0112 4119


